PwNPR PwnNhpeE PwnNPR

PwnNPR

CELOSKOLNIi SOUTEZ VE SKOKU PRES SVIHADLO ZA 1 MINUTU

6.A

Fildckova Adéla
Tuhackova Anna
Gona Vilém
Gagauz Cristian

7.A

Nyskohuz Roman
Holancova AlZbéta
Simkova Rozalie
Rampir Dominik

8.A

Barentova Tereza
Tran Jenny

Rada Matyas
Manak Matéj

9.A

Zdenkova Ema
Vyhlidal David
Poldk Jachym
BroZova Anezka

126
115
109
106

184
135
131
102

147
145
106
104

128
126
122
104

2. STUPEN

LEDEN 2024

PWPREPR PwnNnPeE PwnNPR

PwnNnPR

6.B

Hirato Jana
Janska Barbora
Andres Dominik
Vyhlidal Elias

7.B

Schénweitz Samuel
Tryl¢ova Anna
Matéjovska Monika
Navratil Pavel

8.B

Milota Ondfej

Reich Rostislav
Nedellecova Marion
Tatouskova Tereza

9.B

Loucka Ondrej
Nikolov Georgij
Tran Phuong Linh
Bubnikova Barbora

134
130
126
125

135
134
127
125

150
150
131
120

162
148
130
105



